
2019
S

C
H

E
D

U
LE

AUSTRALIAN
INTERNATIONAL
DOCUMENTARY
CONFERENCE

3-6 MARCH  
2019
ACMI
MELBOURNE



Masters: Distribution  
with Jess Fuselier

Who’s Who: Come See  
the Bigger Picture

New Technology, New Voices,  
New Perspectives

Island of the Hungry Ghosts  
with Director’s Q&A 
Presented by ACMI & AIDC

Under the Wire  
with Producer’s Q&A 
Presented by ACMI & AIDC

Quincy  
with Director’s Q&A 
Presented by ACMI & AIDC

Indigenous Creators Program
Presented by Screen Australia 
Meet at AIDC Registration, ACMI
Invitation Only

Opening Night Slow Summer Party 
Presented by SBS 
ACMI Lightwell

Masters: Innovation with Lisa Jackson
Presented by Screenwest

Raw Data, Real Stories Pitch 
Co-Presented by Google News Initiative, 
AIDC & ACMI 

Submitted: Insider Insight into Festivals 
Presented by Screen Territory

CINEMA 01 CINEMA 02 STUDIO 01 THE CUBE OTHER VENUES

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

BREAK

SUNDAY 
03 MARCH 

REGISTRATION DESK 
OPEN 11:00 – 20:00 
ACMI LEVEL 1 

GETTY IMAGES DELEGATE HUB 
OPEN 11:00 – LATE  
ACMI CAFÉ & BAR

SCHEDULE KEY: BUSINESSSCREENINGS CRAFT INNOVATIONMARKETPLACE/PITCHING INDIGENOUSEVENTS



Masters: Producing with Diane Weyermann 
Presented by Film Victoria 

(Session preceded by Stanley Hawes Award)

From Film to Podcast: Ghosthunter

Masters: Music Documentary  
with Alan Hicks

Nordic Focus: YLE & SVT

How to Save $100K Before  
You Even Start Production

Piece of the Pie: Working with the USA  
Presented by Film Victoria

What I Learnt from Live 
Co-Presented by ABC & SBS 

Back to the Future: Politics  
& Play in the Factual Space 
Presented by ABC

Shirkers  
with Director’s Q&A
Presented by ACMI & AIDC

Reel Smart Academic Pitch 
Presented by the University of Melbourne

Pitch Australiana 
Co-Presented by VICE & Screen Australia 

Indigenous Creators Program
Presented by Screen Australia
Invitation Only

Roundtables 
Pilgrim Vaults

Happy Hour 
Riverland

The Art, Craft & Business of Documentary  
Scriptwriting — Australian Writers’ Guild

Working with Archive 
Presented by Getty Images

CINEMA 01 CINEMA 02 STUDIO 01 SCREENRIGHTS INDUSTRY LOUNGE  
(THE CUBE)

OTHER VENUES

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30 

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

GETTY IMAGES DELEGATE HUB 
OPEN 08:00 – LATE  
ACMI CAFÉ & BAR

REGISTRATION DESK 
OPEN 08:30 – 17:30 
ACMI LEVEL 1 

MONDAY 
04 MARCH 

SCHEDULE KEY: BUSINESSSCREENINGS CRAFT INNOVATIONMARKETPLACE/PITCHING INDIGENOUSEVENTS



How to Build a Time Machine: 
Directing with Sandi Tan 
Presented by ACMI

Let’s Talk About Us: Getting Together  
with Your Local Public Broadcaster 
Presented by ABC & SBS/NITV

Blockchain & Beyond:  
Innovations in Distribution

Ask Me Anything: Burning Questions  
for Industry Players

DocPlay Information Session 
Presented by DocPlay

In Conversation with Adrian Swift:  
Nine Network

Connect & Inspire: 
Pitching to Philanthropists 
Presented by Documentary 
Australia Foundation

Tell Me A Secret: The Untold  
History of Australia on Screen
Presented by SBS

Myth, Metaphor & Truth:  
Crafting Hybrid Documentary 
Co-Presented by RMIT,  
Edith Cowan University &  
Pinnacles Screen Collective

Creator’s Talk — Biidaaban: First Light
Presented by Museums Victoria & AIDC 
Melbourne Museum

Masters: Cinematography  
with John Brown 
Presented by Screen Tasmania

Beyond True Crime: Transforming 
Journalism Into Documentary
Presented by ABC News

Memory & Trauma on Screen  
Presented by Shark Island Institute

Rocking the Foundations +  
Where the River Runs Red  
Presented by NFSA, ACMI & AIDC

Undercurrent  
with Producer Q&A
Delegates Only

Indigenous Creators Program
Presented by Screen Australia
Invitation Only

Women to the Front: Delegates’ Breakfast
Presented by Head Gear Films 
ACMI Lightwell

Platform Paper Launch: The Changing 
Landscape of Documentary
ACMI Lightwell

Tastemakers Table 
Bar Tini — Ticketed event

Magical Land of Oz Happy Hour
Presented by ABC 
Carlton Club

I Ain’t Afraid of No Ghost Tour 
Old Melbourne Gaol

The FACTory International  
Pitching Forum 
Presented by Film Victoria 
Deakin Edge

CINEMA 01 CINEMA 02 STUDIO 01 SCREENRIGHTS INDUSTRY LOUNGE  
(THE CUBE)

OTHER VENUES

08:30

09:00

09:30
 

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00 

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00 

20:30

21:00

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

GETTY IMAGES DELEGATE HUB 
OPEN 08:00 – LATE  
ACMI CAFÉ & BAR

REGISTRATION DESK 
OPEN 08:30 – 17:30 
ACMI LEVEL 1 

TUESDAY 
05 MARCH 

SCHEDULE KEY: BUSINESSSCREENINGS CRAFT INNOVATIONMARKETPLACE/PITCHING INDIGENOUSEVENTS



Masters: Audience with Lisa Opie 
Presented by Create NSW

Masters: Factual with Tom Brisley

Untold Australia Pitching Forum
Presented by SBS

Shock & Awe: Natural History  
in the Age of Climate Change 
Presented by ABC

Breaking into Asia 
Presented by Screen Queensland

Annual General Meeting

Indigenous Creators Program
Presented by Screen Australia
Invitation Only

The Bikes of Wrath Bike Tour
Federation Square

Meet the Territorians 
Presented by Screen Territory 
Invitation Only

Closing Night Happy Hour
Riverland

Cut To The Chase  
Curated Marketplace 
Pilgrim Vaults

A Survivor’s Guide  
to Surviving R. KellyWhat Really Happened:  

Have you Seen the Listers?
Presented by International  
Documentary Association 
Invitation Only

Rockabul  
with Director’s Q&A 
Presented by ACMI & AIDC

Masters: Story with Tea Uglow 
Presented by Film Victoria

Creating Factual Winners

21-19 Information Session
Presented by 21-19

CINEMA 01 CINEMA 02 STUDIO 01 SCREENRIGHTS INDUSTRY LOUNGE  
(THE CUBE)

OTHER VENUES

08:30

09:00

09:30
 

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

GETTY IMAGES DELEGATE HUB 
OPEN 08:00 – LATE  
ACMI CAFÉ & BAR

REGISTRATION DESK 
OPEN 09:00 – 17:30 
ACMI LEVEL 1 

WEDNESDAY 
06 MARCH 

SCHEDULE KEY: BUSINESSSCREENINGS CRAFT INNOVATIONMARKETPLACE/PITCHING INDIGENOUSEVENTS


