





REGISTRATION DESK OPEN 11:00 – 20:00 ACMI LEVEL 1 GETTY IMAGES DELEGATE HUB OPEN 11:00 – LATE ACMI CAFÉ & BAR



	CINEMA 01	CINEMA 02	STUDIO 01	THE CUBE	OTHER VENUES	
13:00				Masters: Innovation with Lisa Jackson Presented by Screenwest		
13:30						
14:00	Island of the Hungry Ghosts with Director's Q&A Presented by ACMI & AIDC	Masters: Distribution with Jess Fuselier				
14:30						
15:00				Raw Data, Real Stories Pitch Co-Presented by Google News Initiative,		
15:30				AIDC & ACMI		
16:00						
16:30	Under the Wire with Producer's Q&A Presented by ACMI & AIDC	Submitted: Insider Insight into Festivals Presented by Screen Territory	New Technology, New Voices, New Perspectives		Indigenous Creators Program Presented by Screen Australia Meet at AIDC Registration, ACMI Invitation Only	
17:00					- invitation only	
17:30	_		BREAK	<u></u>		
		Who's Who: Come See				
18:00		the Bigger Picture				
18:30					Opening Night Slow Summer Party	
	Quincy with Director's Q&A				Presented by SBS ACMI Lightwell	
19:00	Presented by ACMI & AIDC					
19:30					-	
20:00						
20:30						
21:00						



REGISTRATION DESK OPEN 08:30 – 17:30 ACMI LEVEL 1 GETTY IMAGES DELEGATE HUB OPEN 08:00 – LATE ACMI CAFÉ & BAR





REGISTRATION DESK OPEN 08:30 – 17:30 ACMI LEVEL 1 GETTY IMAGES DELEGATE HUB OPEN 08:00 – LATE ACMI CAFÉ & BAR



	CINEMA 01	CINEMA 02	STUDIO 01	SCREENRIGHTS INDUSTRY LOUNGE (THE CUBE)	OTHER VENUES	
08:30					Women to the Front: Delegates' Breakfast Presented by Head Gear Films	
09:00					ACMI Lightwell	
09:30	How to Build a Time Machine: Directing with Sandi Tan Presented by ACMI	Let's Talk About Us: Getting Together with Your Local Public Broadcaster Presented by ABC & SBS/NITV				
10:00						
10:30					Platform Paper Launch: The Changing	The FACTory International
11:00		BREAK			Landscape of Documentary ACMI Lightwell	Pitching Forum Presented by Film Victoria Deakin Edge
11:30	Blockchain & Beyond: Innovations in Distribution	Masters: Cinematography with John Brown Presented by Screen Tasmania	Indigenous Creators Program Presented by Screen Australia Invitation Only			- Doukin Edge
12:00		- roomed by coron radiname				
12:30					Tastemakers Table	
13:00		BREAK		DocPlay Information Session Presented by DocPlay	Bar Tini – Ticketed event	
13:30	Connect & Inspire:	Beyond True Crime: Transforming		_		
14:00	Pitching to Philanthropists Presented by Documentary Australia Foundation	Journalism Into Documentary Presented by ABC News	Tell Me A Secret: The Untold History of Australia on Screen			
14:30	— Australia Fountation		Presented by SBS			
15:00		BREAK		In Conversation with Adrian Swift: Nine Network		
15:30	Memory & Trauma on Screen	Ask Me Anything: Burning Questions		Mille Network		
16:00	Presented by Shark Island Institute	for Industry Players			Creator's Talk — Biidaaban: First Light Presented by Museums Victoria & AIDC Melbourne Museum	
16:30		-			Wolbourne Wascum	
17:00			Myth, Metaphor & Truth: Crafting Hybrid Documentary			
17:30			Co-Presented by RMIT, Edith Cowan University & Pinnacles Screen Collective		Magical Land of Oz Happy Hour Presented by ABC Carlton Club	
18:00					Canton Club	
18:30	Rocking the Foundations + Where the River Runs Red Presented by NFSA, ACMI & AIDC					
19:00	rresented by Nrsa, Acini & AidC		Undercurrent with Producer Q&A			
19:30			Delegates Only			
20:00						
20:30					I Ain't Afraid of No Ghost Tour Old Melbourne Gaol	
21:00						



REGISTRATION DESK OPEN 09:00 – 17:30 ACMI LEVEL 1 GETTY IMAGES DELEGATE HUB OPEN 08:00 – LATE ACMI CAFÉ & BAR



	CINEMA 01	CINEMA 02	STUDIO 01	SCREENRIGHTS INDUSTRY LOUNGE (THE CUBE)	OTHER VENUES	
08:30					The Bikes of Wrath Bike Tour Federation Square	
09:00					_	
09:30	Masters: Story with Tea Uglow Presented by Film Victoria	Creating Factual Winners				Cut To The Chase Curated Marketplace
10:00						Pilgrim Vaults
10:30				21-19 Information Session		
11:00		BREAK		Presented by 21-19		
11:30	Masters: Audience with Lisa Opie Presented by Create NSW	Shock & Awe: Natural History in the Age of Climate Change Presented by ABC	Indigenous Creators Program Presented by Screen Australia Invitation Only			
12:00		Presented by ABC	invitation only			_
12:30				Meet the Territorians		
13:00		BREAK		Presented by Screen Territory Invitation Only		
13:30		Breaking into Asia	Masters: Factual with Tom Brisley			
14:00		Presented by Screen Queensland				
14:30						
15:00	Annual General Meeting	BR	IEAK			
15:30			Untold Australia Pitching Forum			
16:00	What Really Happened: Have you Seen the Listers? Presented by International	A Survivor's Guide to Surviving R. Kelly	Presented by SBS			
16:30						
17:00	Documentary Association Invitation Only					
17:30					Closing Night Happy Hour Riverland	
18:00						
18:30	Rockabul with Director's Q&A Presented by ACMI & AIDC					
19:00						
19:30						
20:00						